Precision
Meets
Simplicity
Contact Us sales@venuslabtech.co
One Platform Many Possibilities
m
Visit Us

• Robust Packaging
Technical Parameter Specification Data
Interaction Material TeO2(Tellurium Dioxide)
Fiber Connector FC/APC (Standard)
Return Loss > 40 dB
VSWR < 1.2:1 to < 1.5:1 (Freq Dependent)
Input Impedance 50 Ω (Nominal)
Fiber Length 1.0 m (Standard)
Model (VenusLab) Wave (nm) Freq (MHz) Rise Time (ns) IL (dB) Power (W) Package Size (mm)
VL-FCAOM-110-780 760-800 110 <50 <3.0 0.5 FH 70×20×12
Model (VenusLab)
VL-FCAOM-200-780
Wave (nm)
760-800

VL-FCAOM-1500-780
370
760-800
220
1500
<12
<10
<3.0
<10
0.1
0.1
FH
FA
70×20×12
70×29.5×17.2
VL-FCAOM-200-405 405 200 <12 <3.0 0.1 FH 70×20×12
VL-FCAOM-100-461 461 100 <50 <2.5 0.5 FH 70×20×12
VL-FCAOM-200-461 461 200 <12 <3.0 0.5 FH 70×20×12
VL-FCAOM-100-532 510-550 100 <50 <2.5 0.5 FH 70×20×12
VL-FCAOM-150-532 510-550 150 <30 <2.5 0.5 FH 70×20×12
VL-FCAOM-250-532 510-550 250 <12 <3.0 0.5 FH 70×20×12
VL-FCAOM-200-633 633 200 <15 <3.0 0.5 FH 70×20×12
 Fiber-Coupled Acousto-Optic Modulator
Selection Chart
Overview

• Laser Lithography & Micromachining: Utilizing the high-speed digital modulation (TTL) to switch the laser on/off
rapidly for creating precise patterns on PCBs or semiconductors.
• Pulse Picking & Slicing: The ultra-fast rise time (<8ns) allows for extracting single pulses from a high -repetition-rate
pulse train (e.g., 80MHz or 100MHz mode-locked lasers).
• Heterodyne Interferometry: Driving Acousto-Optic Frequency Shifters (AOFS) to generate a stable frequency shift for
laser Doppler vibrometers (LDV) and interferometers.
• Precision Intensity Stabilization: Using the analog modulation port (0-1V) in a closed-loop feedback system to
stabilize laser power and suppress intensity noise.
Series A: Visible Wavelengths
Qualification
Series B: NIR 780nm & 1064nm
General Specifications
Model (VenusLab) Function Freq (MHz) Rise Time (ns) IL (dB) Package Size (mm)
VL-FCAOM-81-80-1550-CAS Cascaded 81 & 80 <40 <5.0 FT 75×40×17
VL-FCAOM-150-150-780-CAS Cascaded 150 & 150 <30 <5.0 FT 75×40×17
VL-FCAOM-150-1064-DUAL Dual Out 150 <30 <3.0 FF 70×29.5×17
VL-FCAOM-120-1550-DUAL Dual Out 150 <40 <3.0 FF 70×29.5×17
Model (VenusLab) Feature Freq (MHz) Rise Time (ns) IL (dB) Power (W) Package Size (mm)
VL-FCAOM-80-1550 Standard 80 <30 <3.0 0.5 FH 70×20×12
VL-FCAOM-120-1550 Standard 120 <30 <3.0 0.5 FH 70×20×12
VL-FCAOM-200-1550 Standard 200 <12 <5.0 0.5 FH 70×20×12
VL-FCAOM-200-1550-H High Perf 200 <10 <3.0 0.5 FH 70×20×12
VL-FCAOM-300-1550-H High Perf 300 <8 <3.0 0.5 FH 70×20×12
VL-FCAOM-400-1550-H High Perf 400 <6 <4.0 0.5 FH 70×20×12
VL-FCAOM-40-1550-L Low Power 40 <70 <3.0 0.1 FH 70×20×12
VL-FCAOM-80-1550-L Low Power 80 <40 <3.0 0.5 FH 70×20×12
VL-FCAOM-160-1550-L Low Power 160 <40 <3.0 0.5 FH 70×20×12
Fiber-Coupled Acousto-Optic Modulator
Dimensions Diagram
VL-FCAOM-200-1064 1030-1080 200 <12 <3.0 1.0 FH 70×20×12
VL-FCAOM-200-1064-HP 1030-1080 200 <12 <2.5 5.0 FG 100×29.5×17.2
VL-FCAOM-400-1064 1030-1080 400 <6 <3.5 1.0 FH 70×20×12
Series C: Telecom 1550nm
Series D: Special Functions
Schematic diagram of the optical fiber acousto-optic modulator’s exterior structure